
SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

CSTECH801
Technology Applications - 

7th/8th Grade

Keyboarding and Computer 

Applications
Prentice Hall School Group 9780130364432

Please look on Amazon or Barnes and Noble for this selection. 

Not available through MBS Direct.

GESG701 7th Grade English
Grammar for Writing - Level Purple, 

Grade 7
Sadlier 9781580492669  New Adoption; Consumable; schoolstore.sadlier.com

GESG701 7th Grade English
Vocabulary Power Plus for 7th 

grade: Book G  c2005
Prestwick House 9781580492669 Consumable; Prestwickhouse.com

GESG701 7th Grade English Mirrors and Windows Level II, c2012 EMC/Paradigm 9780821960318 emcp.com

GESG701 7th Grade English Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry EMC/Paradigm 9780821919859 This specific ISBN required; emcp.com

MAPA801 Pre-Algebra Algebra Readiness Prentice Hall School Group 9780133721188 phschool.com

MAPA801 Pre-Algebra
Algebra: Version A - All In 1 

Workbook
Prentice Hall School Group 9780133721492 Consumable; phschool.com

MASG701 7th Grade Math
Prentice Hall Mathematics: Course 2 

c2010
Prentice Hall School Group 9780133721164 phschool.com

MASG701 7th Grade Math All-in-One Student Workbook Prentice Hall School Group 9780133721447 Consumable; phschool.com

SCLS701 7th Grade Life Science Life Science, 7th Grade c2011 
Christian Schools 

International
9780874630251 phschool.com

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SSTXH701 7th Texas History Lone Star  The Story of Texas  c2003 Prentice Hall School Group 9780130586254 phschool.com

GEEG801 8th Grade English Mirrors and Windows Level III  c2012 EMC/Paradigm 9780821960332 emcp.com

GEEG801 8th Grade English
Vocabulary Power Plus for 8th 

grade:  Book H  c2005
Prestwick House 9781580492676 Consumable; prestwickhouse.com

GEEG801 8th Grade English
Writing for Grammar - Level Yellow, 

Grade 8
Sadlier 9781421789484 New Adoption; Consumable; schoolstore.saklier.com

MAPA801 Pre-Algebra Algebra Readiness Prentice Hall School Group 9780133721188 phschool.com

MAPA801 Pre-Algebra
Algebra: Version A - All In 1 

Workbook
Prentice Hall School Group 9780133721492 Consumable; phschool.com

MAAL131 Algebra 1 Algebra 1  Prentice Hall School Group 9780133500400 phschool.com

MAAL131
Algebra 1

Algebra 1 Student Companion 

Workbook

Prentice Hall School Group
9780133688924 Consumable; phschool.com

SCPHS801 
8th Grade Physical 

Science

Exploring Creation with Physical 

Science, 2nd Ed.
Apologia 9781932012774 apologia.com

SSUS801 US History (8th)
Discovering Our Past: History of the 

US
McGraw-Hill

9780076766550 or 

9780076778959

Second ISBN listed is for the 18-19 textbook. This book may be 

used in 19-20. The electronic component is not required. Book 

may be purchased at used book sale.

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

GEFR131 English I
Mirrors and Windows Level IV  

c2012
EMC/Paradigm 9780821960356 emcp.com

GEFR131 English I
Grammar for Writing, Level Blue, 

Grade 9 
Sadlier-Oxford 9781421789491 Consumable; schoolstore.sadlier.com

GEFR131 English I
Vocabulary Power Plus for the New 

SAT: Book 1 c2004
Prestwick House 9781580492539 Consumable; prestwickhouse.com

GESO231 English II (Standard)
Mirrors and Windows:  Connecting 

with Literature, Level 5,  c2012
EMC/Paradigm 9780821960370 emcp.com

GESO231 English II (Standard)
Vocabulary Power Plus for the New 

SAT: Book 2 c2005
Prestwick House 9781580492546 Consumable; prestwickhouse.com

GESOP232 English II Pre-Ap
Advanced Language and Literature   

c2016

BFW Publishers 

(MacMillan Higher 

Education)

9781457657412 highschool.bfwpub.com/catalog

GESOP232 English II Pre-Ap

Grammar for High School: A 

Sentence Composing Approach - A 

Student Worktext, c2007

Heinemann 9780325010465 Consumable; heinemann.com

GESOP232 English II Pre-Ap Membean Membeam, Inc.

New Adoption - Membean is an online vocabulary program. 

Payment for access will take place online in August. GPA will 

contact you about this program.

GEJR331 English III 
Windows and Mirrors: American 

Tradition  c2012
EMC/Paradigm 9780821960394 emcp.com

GEJR331 English III 
Vocabulary Power Plus for the New 

SAT: Book 3 c2004
Prestwick House 9781580492553  Consumable; prestwickhouse.com

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

37

38

39

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

GEJAP332
English III - AP Language 

and Composition

Writing America: Language and 

Composition in Context
Prentice Hall/Pearson 9780132748803 pearsonschool.com

GEJAP332
English III - AP Language 

and Composition
The Scarlet Letter EMC/Paradigm 9780821916179 This specific ISBN required; emcp.com

GEJAP332
English III - AP Language 

and Composition
Membean Membeam, Inc.

New Adoption - Membean is an online vocabulary program. 

Payment for access will take place online in August. GPA will 

contact you about this program.

GESR431 English IV
Mirrors and Windows: British 

Tradition  c2012
EMC/Paradigm 9780821960417 emcp.com

GESAP433 English IV-AP Lit & Comp
Literature and Compostion--Reading-

-Writing--Thinking, C2010
Bedford/St. Martin's 9780312388065 store.macmillanlearning.com/

SSWS133

World Studies 1 World History, 4th ed., c2013 Bob Jones University Press 9781606821183 bjup.com

SSWS133

World Studies 1

World History Student Activities 

Manual, 4th ed., c2013 Bob Jones University Press 9781606821909 Consumable; bjup.com

SSWS232

World Studies 2 World History, 4th ed., c2013 Bob Jones University Press 9781606821183 bjup.com

SSWS232

World Studies 2
World History Student Activities 

Manual, 4th ed., c2013
Bob Jones University Press 9781606821909 Consumable; bjup.com

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SSWSP335

World Studies 2 PAP World History, 4th ed., c2013 Bob Jones University Press 9781606821183 bjup.com

SSWSP335

World Studies 2 PAP
World History Student Activities 

Manual, 4th ed., c2013
Bob Jones University Press 9781606821909 Consumable; bjup.com

SSUS334

United States History 

(Standard)

United States History for Christian 

Schools, 4th ed., c2012
Bob Jones University Press 9781606820056 bjup.com

SSUAP335
AP US History America's History - 8th Ed. Bedford/St. Martin 9781457673825 New Adoption, store.macmillanlearning.com/

SSUAP335
AP US History

US History - Preparing for the 

Advanced Placement Exam, 2018 

Perfection Learning 

Corporation
9781531116927 New Adoption; consumable; perfectionlearning.com

SSGE432 Government & 

Economics

United States Government: 

Democracy in Action, c2008
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill

9780078747625 or 

0078747627
mheducation.com

SSGE432 Government & 

Economics

Economics:  Concepts and Choices  

c2008
McDougal Littell 9780618594030 www.hmhco.com/shop

SSGAP433
AP US Government and 

Politics

American Government Institutions 

and Policies, 16th Ed.

Wadsworth: Cengage 

Learning
9781337568395 New Adoption; cengage.com/student/

SSMAP434
AP Macroeconomics

Krugman's Macroeconomics for the 

AP Course, 3rd Ed.
Worth Publishers 9781319113285 New Adoption

MAAL131 Algebra 1 Algebra 1  Prentice Hall School Group 9780133500400 phschool.com

MAAL131
Algebra 1

Algebra 1 Student Companion 

Workbook

Prentice Hall School Group
9780133688924 Consumable; phschool.com

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.hmhco.com/shop


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

60

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

71

72

73

MAGE231
Geometry Envision Geometry - textbook Prentice Hall School Group 9780328931583 phschool.com

MAAL331
Algebra 2 Envision Algebra 2 Textbook Prentice Hall School Group 9780328931590 phschool.com

MAL2P332
Algebra 2 Pre-AP Envision Algebra 2 Textbook Prentice Hall School Group 9780328931590 phschool.com

MAPR431 

Pre-Calculus
Precalculus: Graphical, Numerical, 

Algebraic    8th ed  c2011
Pearson 9780321656933 pearsonschool.com

MAPRP432

Pre-AP Pre-Calculus
Precalculus: Graphical, Numerical, 

Algebraic    8th ed  c2011
Pearson 9780321656933 pearsonschool.com

MACH531

Calculus 1 (AP)
Calculus: Early Transcendentals 

Single Variable,  11th ed.
Wiley

9781118885277 - 

Loose leaf--binder 

ready

wiley.com/en-us/students

MACP441
College Prep Math    Thinking Mathematically   6th ed. Pearson 9780321923233 pearsonschool.com

FLSP131
Spanish I

!Que' Che' vere! Level 1 Textbook 

c2016 EMC/Paradigm 9780821969229 emcp.com

FLSP131

Spanish I
!Que' Che' vere! Level 1 Grammar 

and Vocabulary c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821969250 Consumable; emcp.com

FLSP231
Spanish II

!Que' Che' vere! Level 2 Textbook 

c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821969403 emcp.com

FLSP231

Spanish II
!Que' Che' vere! Level 2 Grammar 

and Vocabulary c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821969434 Consumable; emcp.com

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

FLSPH331
Spanish III

!Que' Che' vere! Level 3 Textbook 

c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821969571 emcp.com

FLSPH331

Spanish III
!Que' Che' vere! Level 3 Grammar 

and Vocabulary c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821969601 Consumable; emcp.com

FLSPH441

Spansih IV
!Que' Che' vere! Level 4 Textbook 

c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821976814 New adoption; emcp.com

FLSPH441

Spansih IV
!Que' Che' vere! Level 4 Grammar 

and Vocab c2016
EMC/Paradigm 9780821976845 New adoption; Consumable; emcp.com

FLASL100 American Sign Language 

I
Master ASL!, c2006 Sign Media 9781881133209 signmedia.com

FLASL200
American Sign Language 

II
Master ASL1, c2006 Sign Media 9781881133209 Same text as used for ASL I

FLASL300
American Sign Language 

III
No textbook required

SCBI231
Biology 

Biology: Student Edition, 2015
Holt McDougal 9780544026100 New Adoption; hmhco.com/shop

SCBI231
Biology 

Biology Study Guide B
Holt McDougal 9780544060890 New Adoption; hmhco.com/shop

SCBI231
Biology 

The Case for the Creator, Student 

Edition, 2004
Zondervan

9780310745839 
New Adoption, Consumable

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/


SECONDARY TEXTBOOK LIST 2019-2020

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

1

2

A B C D E F

Course # Course Name Title Publisher 19-'20
Notes

Green highlight: 

qualifies for GPA 

book sale
Link to MBSDirect   www.mbsDirect.net

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

SCCY331

Chemistry
Pearson Chemistry - Student 

Textbook
Pearson 9781323205907 pearsonschool.com

SCCH331
Chemistry (Honors)

Pearson Chemistry - Student 

Textbook
Pearson 9781323205907 pearsonschool.com

SCSP431
Physics          

Physics Student Lab Manual, 3rd. Ed.
BJU Press 9781591669319 Consumable

SCSP431
Physics          

Physics Student Text, 3rd. Ed. (2016 

Copyright update) BJU Press 9781591669302 BJUP.com

SCPH433

Physics (Honors)

Physics Student Text, 3rd. Ed. (2016 

Copyright update) BJU Press 9781591669302 BJUP.com

SCSP431
Physics (Honors)      

Physics Student Lab Manual, 3rd. Ed.
BJU Press 9781591669319 Consumable

SCBH431-A Anatomy & Physiology 

(Honors)

Essentials of Human Anatomy and 

Physiology  c2015 Pearson 9780132499118 pearsonschool.com

SCFSC331/  

SCFSE331 Forensic Science

Forensics Science Fundamentals & 

Investigations, 2nd ed.   C2015 South-Western Cengage 

Learning
9781305077119 New Adoption

SCBIM431
Marine Biology

Exploring Creation with Marine 

Biology  c2005
Apologia Educational 

Ministries, Inc.

1932012583  or   

9781932012583
apologia.com

Psych200
Psychology

Psychology in Everyday Life, 4th 

Edition
Worth Publishers 9781319101039

BUSP231
Business Principles

Introduction to Business, 2016
McGraw-Hill 9780021400454 New Adoption; mheducation.com

GPA has contracted with MBSDirect for online access to our required books and course materials.

Please visit www.mbsDirect.net when ordering and consider the value their service provides.

http://www.mbsdirect.net/
http://www.mbsdirect.net/

