(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	А	В	С	D	Е	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
3	CSTECH801	Technology Applications 7th/8th Grade	Keyboarding and Computer Applications	Prentice Hall School Group	9780130364432	Please look on Amazon or Barnes and Noble for this selection. Not available through MBS Direct.
4	GESG701	7th Grade English	Grammar for Writing - Level Purple, Grade 7	Sadlier	9781580492669	New Adoption; Consumable; schoolstore.sadlier.com
5	GESG701	7th Grade English	Vocabulary Power Plus for 7th grade: Book G c2005	Prestwick House	9781580492669	Consumable; Prestwickhouse.com
6	GESG701	7th Grade English	Mirrors and Windows Level II, c2012	EMC/Paradigm	9780821960318	emcp.com
7	GESG701	7th Grade English	Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry	EMC/Paradigm	9780821919859	This specific ISBN required; emcp.com
9	MAPA801	Pre-Algebra	Algebra Readiness	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133721188	phschool.com
10	MAPA801	Pre-Algebra	Algebra: Version A - All In 1 Workbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133721492	Consumable; phschool.com
11	MASG701	7th Grade Math	Prentice Hall Mathematics: Course 2 c2010	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133721164	phschool.com
12	MASG701	7th Grade Math	All-in-One Student Workbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133721447	Consumable; phschool.com
13	SCLS701	7th Grade Life Science	Life Science, 7th Grade c2011	Christian Schools International	9780874630251	phschool.com

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
14	SSTXH701	7th Texas History	Lone Star The Story of Texas c2003	Prentice Hall School Group	9780130586254	phschool.com
15						
16	GEEG801	8th Grade English	Mirrors and Windows Level III c2012	EMC/Paradigm	9780821960332	emcp.com
17	GEEG801	8th Grade English	Vocabulary Power Plus for 8th grade: Book H c2005	Prestwick House	9781580492676	Consumable; prestwickhouse.com
19	GEEG801	8th Grade English	Writing for Grammar - Level Yellow, Grade 8	Sadlier	9781421789484	New Adoption; Consumable; schoolstore.saklier.com
20	MAPA801	Pre-Algebra	Algebra Readiness	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133721188	phschool.com
21	МАРА801	Pre-Algebra	Algebra: Version A - All In 1 Workbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133721492	Consumable; phschool.com
22	MAAL131	Algebra 1	Algebra 1	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133500400	phschool.com
23	MAAL131	Algebra 1	Algebra 1 Student Companion Workbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133688924	Consumable; phschool.com
24	SCPHS801	8th Grade Physical Science	Exploring Creation with Physical Science, 2nd Ed.	Apologia	9781932012774	apologia.com
25	SSUS801	US History (8th)	Discovering Our Past: History of the US	McGraw-Hill	9780076766550 or 9780076778959	Second ISBN listed is for the 18-19 textbook. This book may be used in 19-20. The electronic component is not required. Book may be purchased at used book sale.

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	А	В	С	D	Е	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
26						
27	GEFR131	English I	Mirrors and Windows Level IV c2012	EMC/Paradigm	9780821960356	emcp.com
28	GEFR131	English I	Grammar for Writing, Level Blue, Grade 9	Sadlier-Oxford	9781421789491	Consumable; schoolstore.sadlier.com
29	GEFR131	English I	Vocabulary Power Plus for the New SAT: Book 1 c2004	Prestwick House	9781580492539	Consumable; prestwickhouse.com
30	GESO231	English II (Standard)	Mirrors and Windows: Connecting with Literature, Level 5, c2012	EMC/Paradigm	9780821960370	emcp.com
31	GESO231	English II (Standard)	Vocabulary Power Plus for the New SAT: Book 2 c2005	Prestwick House	9781580492546	Consumable; prestwickhouse.com
32	GESOP232	English II Pre-Ap	Advanced Language and Literature c2016	BFW Publishers (MacMillan Higher Education)	9781457657412	highschool.bfwpub.com/catalog
33	GESOP232	English II Pre-Ap	Grammar for High School: A Sentence Composing Approach - A Student Worktext, c2007	Heinemann	9780325010465	Consumable; heinemann.com
34	GESOP232	English II Pre-Ap	Membean	Membeam, Inc.		New Adoption - Membean is an online vocabulary program. Payment for access will take place online in August. GPA will contact you about this program.
35	GEJR331	English III	Windows and Mirrors: American Tradition c2012	EMC/Paradigm	9780821960394	emcp.com
36	GEJR331	English III	Vocabulary Power Plus for the New SAT: Book 3 c2004	Prestwick House	9781580492553	Consumable; prestwickhouse.com

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	А	В	С	D	Е	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
37	GEJAP332	English III - AP Language and Composition	Writing America: Language and Composition in Context	Prentice Hall/Pearson	9780132748803	<u>pearsonschool.com</u>
38	GEJAP332	English III - AP Language and Composition	The Scarlet Letter	EMC/Paradigm	9780821916179	This specific ISBN required; emcp.com
39	GEJAP332	English III - AP Language and Composition	Membean	Membeam, Inc.		New Adoption - Membean is an online vocabulary program. Payment for access will take place online in August. GPA will contact you about this program.
40	GESR431	English IV	Mirrors and Windows: British Tradition c2012	EMC/Paradigm	9780821960417	emcp.com
42	GESAP433	English IV-AP Lit & Comp	Literature and CompostionReadingWritingThinking, C2010	Bedford/St. Martin's	9780312388065	store.macmillanlearning.com/
43						
44	SSWS133	World Studies 1	World History, 4th ed., c2013	Bob Jones University Press	9781606821183	bjup.com
45	SSWS133	World Studies 1	World History Student Activities Manual, 4th ed., c2013	Bob Jones University Press	9781606821909	Consumable; bjup.com
46	SSWS232	World Studies 2	World History, 4th ed., c2013	Bob Jones University Press	9781606821183	bjup.com
47	SSWS232	World Studies 2	World History Student Activities Manual, 4th ed., c2013	Bob Jones University Press	9781606821909	Consumable; bjup.com

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	А	В	С	D	E	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
48	SSWSP335	World Studies 2 PAP	World History, 4th ed., c2013	Bob Jones University Press	9781606821183	bjup.com
49	SSWSP335	World Studies 2 PAP	World History Student Activities Manual, 4th ed., c2013	Bob Jones University Press	9781606821909	Consumable; bjup.com
50	SSUS334	United States History (Standard)	United States History for Christian Schools, 4th ed., c2012	Bob Jones University Press	9781606820056	bjup.com
51	SSUAP335	AP US History	America's History - 8th Ed.	Bedford/St. Martin	9781457673825	New Adoption, store.macmillanlearning.com/
52	SSUAP335	AP US History	US History - Preparing for the Advanced Placement Exam, 2018	Perfection Learning Corporation	9781531116927	New Adoption; consumable; perfectionlearning.com
53	SSGE432	Government & Economics	United States Government: Democracy in Action, c2008	Glencoe/McGraw-Hill	9780078747625 or 0078747627	mheducation.com
54	SSGE432	Government & Economics	Economics: Concepts and Choices c2008	McDougal Littell	9780618594030	www.hmhco.com/shop
55	SSGAP433	AP US Government and Politics	American Government Institutions and Policies, 16th Ed.	Wadsworth: Cengage Learning	9781337568395	New Adoption; cengage.com/student/
56	SSMAP434	AP Macroeconomics	Krugman's Macroeconomics for the AP Course, 3rd Ed.	Worth Publishers	9781319113285	New Adoption
57						
58		Algebra 1	Algebra 1	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133500400	phschool.com
59	MAAL131	Algebra 1	Algebra 1 Student Companion Workbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780133688924	Consumable; phschool.com

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	А	В	С	D	E	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
60	MAGE231	Geometry	Envision Geometry - textbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780328931583	phschool.com
62		Algebra 2	Envision Algebra 2 Textbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780328931590	phschool.com
63	MAL2P332	Algebra 2 Pre-AP	Envision Algebra 2 Textbook	Prentice Hall School Group	9780328931590	phschool.com
64	MAPR431	Pre-Calculus	Precalculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic 8th ed c2011	Pearson	9780321656933	pearsonschool.com
65	MAPRP432	Pre-AP Pre-Calculus	Precalculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic 8th ed c2011	Pearson	9780321656933	pearsonschool.com
66	MACH531	Calculus 1 (AP)	Calculus: Early Transcendentals Single Variable, 11th ed.	Wiley	9781118885277 - Loose leafbinder ready	wiley.com/en-us/students
68	MACP441	College Prep Math	Thinking Mathematically 6th ed.	Pearson	9780321923233	<u>pearsonschool.com</u>
69						
70	FLSP131	Spanish I	!Que' Che' vere! Level 1 Textbook c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821969229	emcp.com
71	FLSP131	Spanish I	!Que' Che' vere! Level 1 Grammar and Vocabulary c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821969250	Consumable; emcp.com
72	FLSP231	Spanish II	!Que' Che' vere! Level 2 Textbook c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821969403	emcp.com
73	FLSP231	Spanish II	!Que' Che' vere! Level 2 Grammar and Vocabulary c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821969434	Consumable; emcp.com

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	А	В	С	D	Е	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
74	FLSPH331	Spanish III	!Que' Che' vere! Level 3 Textbook c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821969571	emcp.com
75	FLSPH331	Spanish III	!Que' Che' vere! Level 3 Grammar and Vocabulary c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821969601	Consumable; emcp.com
76	FLSPH441	Spansih IV	!Que' Che' vere! Level 4 Textbook c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821976814	New adoption; emcp.com
77	FLSPH441	Spansih IV	!Que' Che' vere! Level 4 Grammar and Vocab c2016	EMC/Paradigm	9780821976845	New adoption; Consumable; emcp.com
78	FLASL100	American Sign Language	Master ASL!, c2006	Sign Media	9781881133209	signmedia.com
79	FLASL200	American Sign Language	Master ASL1, c2006	Sign Media	9781881133209	Same text as used for ASL I
80	FLASL300	American Sign Language	No textbook required			
81						
82						
83	SCBI231	Biology	Biology: Student Edition, 2015	Holt McDougal	9780544026100	New Adoption; hmhco.com/shop
84	SCBI231	Biology	Biology Study Guide B	Holt McDougal	9780544060890	New Adoption; hmhco.com/shop
85	SCBI231	Biology	The Case for the Creator, Student Edition, 2004	Zondervan	9780310745839	New Adoption, Consumable

(Most books available through www.mbsDirect.net)

	Α	В	С	D	E	F
1	Course #	Course Name	Title	Publisher	19-'20	Notes
2					Green highlight: qualifies for GPA book sale	Link to MBSDirect <u>www.mbsDirect.net</u>
86	SCCY331	Chemistry	Pearson Chemistry - Student Textbook	Pearson	9781323205907	<u>pearsonschool.com</u>
87	SCCH331	Chemistry (Honors)	Pearson Chemistry - Student Textbook	Pearson	9781323205907	pearsonschool.com
88	SCSP431	Physics	Physics Student Lab Manual, 3rd. Ed.	BJU Press	9781591669319	Consumable
89	SCSP431	Physics	Physics Student Text, 3rd. Ed. (2016 Copyright update)	BJU Press	9781591669302	BJUP.com
90	SCPH433	Physics (Honors)	Physics Student Text, 3rd. Ed. (2016 Copyright update)	BJU Press	9781591669302	BJUP.com
91	SCSP431	Physics (Honors)	Physics Student Lab Manual, 3rd. Ed.	BJU Press	9781591669319	Consumable
92	SCBH431-A	Anatomy & Physiology (Honors)	Essentials of Human Anatomy and Physiology c2015	Pearson	9780132499118	pearsonschool.com
93	SCFSC331/ SCFSE331	Forensic Science	Forensics Science Fundamentals & Investigations, 2nd ed. C2015	South-Western Cengage Learning	9781305077119	New Adoption
94	SCBIM431	Marine Biology	Exploring Creation with Marine Biology c2005	Apologia Educational Ministries, Inc.	1932012583 or 9781932012583	apologia.com
95	Psych200	Psychology	Psychology in Everyday Life, 4th Edition	Worth Publishers	9781319101039	
96	BUSP231	Business Principles	Introduction to Business, 2016	McGraw-Hill	9780021400454	New Adoption; mheducation.com